XP and XM
Series Sprayers
Plural Component Sprayers for Industrial
Coatings Applications
2
Discover the benefits of Graco’s XP and XM line of sprayers when you switch
from hand-mixing to a plural  component machine.
Reduce waste and material costs

XM7E00	 SYSTEM,XM70,BF,R,IS,V
XM7E10	 SYSTEM,XM70,R,240,IS,10
Ordering Information- System
31
Electric Heated Hose
HH75515	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 1/2, 50FT (15m)
HH7551X	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 1/2, 100FT (30M)
HH7551Y	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 1/2, 150FT (45M)
HH7551Z	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 1/2, 200FT (60M)
HH75315	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8, 50FT (15M)
HH7531X	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8, 100FT, (30M)
HH7531Y	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8, 150FT, (45M)
HH7531Z	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8, 200 FT, (60M)
HH75215	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 1/4, 50FT, (15 M)
HH7521X	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 1/4, 100FT, (30 M)
HH7521Y	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 1/4, 150FT, (45 M)
HH7521Z	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 1/4, 200 FT, (60 M)
HH73315	 HOSE,HTD, 3/8 X 3/8, 50FT (15M)
HH7331X	 HOSE,HTD, 3/8 X 3/8, 100FT (30M)
HH7331Y	 HOSE,HTD, 3/8 X 3/8, 150FT (45M)
HH7331Z	 HOSE,HTD, 3/8 X 3/8, 200 FT (60M)
HH73215	 HOSE,HTD, 3/8 X 1/4, 50FT (15M)
HH7321X	 HOSE,HTD, 3/8 X 1/4, 100FT (30M)
HH7321Y	 HOSE,HTD, 3/8 X 1/4, 150FT (45M)
HH7321Z	 HOSE,HTD, 3/8 X 1/4, 200FT (60M)
HH75525	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 1/2,Return ,50FT (15M)
HH7552X	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 1/2,Return ,100FT (30M)
HH7552Y	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 1/2,Return ,150FT (45M)
HH7552Z	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 1/2,Return ,200FT (60M)
HH75325	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 3/8,Return ,50FT (15M)
HH7532X	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 3/8,Return ,100FT (30M)
HH7532Y	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 3/8,Return ,150FT (45M)
HH7532Z	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 3/8,Return ,200FT (60M)
HH75225	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 1/4,Return ,50FT (15M)
HH7522X	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 1/4,Return ,100FT (30M)
HH7522Y	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 1/4,Return ,150FT (45M)
HH7522Z	 HOSE, HTD, 1/2 X 1/4,Return ,200FT (60M)
HH73325	 HOSE, HTD, 3/8 X 3/8,Return ,50FT (15M)
HH7332X	 HOSE, HTD, 3/8 X 3/8,Return ,100FT (30M)
HH7332Y	 HOSE, HTD, 3/8 X 3/8,Return ,150FT (45M)
HH7332Z	 HOSE, HTD,3/8 X 3/8,Return ,200FT (60M)
HH73225	 HOSE, HTD, 3/8 X 1/4,Return ,50FT (15M)
HH7322X	 HOSE, HTD, 3/8 X 1/4,Return ,100FT (30M)
HH7322Y	 HOSE, HTD, 3/8 X 1/4,Return ,150FT (45M)
HH7322Z	 HOSE, HTD,3/8 X 1/4,Return ,200FT (60M)
HH75335	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8 X 1/4, 50FT (15M)
HH7533X	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8 X 1/4, 100FT (30M)
HH7533Y	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8 X 1/4, 150FT (45M)
HH7533Z	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8 X 1/4, 200FT (60M)
HH75345	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8 X 1/4, Return,50FT (15M)
HH7534X	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8 X 1/4,Return, 100FT (30M)
HH7534Y	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8 X 1/4, Return 150FT (45M)
HH7534Z	 HOSE,HTD, 1/2 X 3/8 X 1/4, Return 200FT (60M)
18C175	� Controller, stand alone for electric heated hose, 230
Volt
132776	 kit, transformer 480 V to 240 Volt
Ordering Information- Accessories